Position

Professor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Total Wages

$199,932

$26,859

$25,265

$24,828

$24,481

$15,132

$15,014

$13,543

$13,368

$8,868

$8,451

$8,451

$7,897

$7,878

$5,442

$4,657

$4,538

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,929

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,998

$0

$0

$0

$1,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$685

$0

$655



Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Classroom Lab

Instructor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

Finance And
International Business

$4,382

$3,979

$1,908

$270

$0

$0

$0

$34



