Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$199,932	\$43,929
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$26,859	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$25,265	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$24,828	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$24,481	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$15,132	\$1,998
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$15,014	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$13,543	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$13,368	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$8,868	\$1,200
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$8,451	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$8,451	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$7,897	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$7,878	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$5,442	\$685
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$4,657	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$4,538	\$655

Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$4,382	\$0
Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$3,979	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$1,908	\$0
Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$270	\$34